Relaciona y une con flechas
100
800
500
200
400
300
900
600

700

Suma estas cantidades
100 + 200 =
200 + 300 =
300 +400 =
400 + 400 =

700 + 200 =

Completa

8cm

16 cm

16 cm

cuatrocientos
setecientos
novecientos
cien
seiscientos
ochocientos
trescientos
quinientos

doscientos

200 + 200 =
600 + 100 =
300 + 400 =
500 + 400 =

400 + 100 =

Vértices

Perimetro




